
.200 STILE ASSOLUTI FEMMINE

COCCONCELLI COSTANZA1 2002 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 02'06"04

FONTANA CHIARA2 2004 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 02'08"37

MECUGNI MARTINA3 2003 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 02'08"71

FIORUCCI LUCREZIA4 2000 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'09"60

SAVOIA FEDERICA5 2002 REGGIANA NUOTO 02'10"75

VISINI VALENTINA6 1999 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'11"16

COPPOLA ALESSIA7 2002 REGGIANA NUOTO 02'11"18

MESSORI GIORGIA8 2002 REGGIANA NUOTO 02'11"26

LELLI GIULIA9 2002 REGGIANA NUOTO 02'11"84

COCCONCELLI BEATRICE10 2004 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 02'11"96

CHESANI MARIANNA11 2004 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 02'12"71

ZANOTTI SILVIA12 2000 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'12"75

CAFFARRI CAMILLA13 2002 REGGIANA NUOTO 02'13"75

ONGARO GRETA14 2004 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 02'14"20

FANTUZZI MATILDE15 2003 REGGIANA NUOTO 02'14"36

BARBIERI ALESSIA16 2003 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 02'14"77

ALBERGHI GIULIA17 2001 REGGIANA NUOTO 02'15"36

MODULA CARLOTTA18 2006 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 02'18"14

EVANGELISTI FRANCESCA EDELWEISS19 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 02'19"10

CAVALCA ALESSIA20 2004 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 02'20"20

ZIRONI GIULIA21 2002 SEA SUB MODENA 02'20"82

RONCASAGLIA IRENE22 2004 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 02'21"17

PAONE ALICE23 2005 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 02'21"74

MINGHELLI GAIA24 2005 SEA SUB MODENA 02'21"80

LIPPO BENEDETTA25 2007 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 02'24"69

CASTELLI MARTINA26 2006 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 02'25"55

CONTILIANO ALICE27 2007 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 02'26"15

BONATTI VALENTINA28 2005 POL GARDEN RIMINI 02'26"22

FORLANI ANNA29 2006 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 02'27"41

VINCENZI TEA30 2006 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 02'31"05

ROSSI REBECCA31 2007 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 02'31"67

BORRA ANNA32 2007 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 02'33"03

GHINELLI VALENTINA33 2005 POL GARDEN RIMINI 02'42"22

MIZZAU ALICE999 1993 FIAMME GIALLE - NUOTO 02'04"27

.200 STILE ASSOLUTI MASCHI

CINQUINO MATTEO1 1997 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'53"11

OPPIOLI MATTEO2 2003 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 01'55"01

DOSE EDGAR3 2000 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'57"41

CODIFAVA RICCARDO4 1999 IMOLANUOTO 02'00"11

GIACOBBE MATTEO5 2001 SEA SUB MODENA 02'00"50

DOSE DENIS6 2001 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 02'00"75

TROTTI ANDREA7 1999 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 02'00"93

DI BATTISTA FRANCESCO8 1999 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 02'00"96

RINALDI GIOVANNI MARIA9 2002 POL GARDEN RIMINI 02'01"15

BARUFFALDI MICHAEL10 2003 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 02'01"41

MONTANARI SIMONE11 2002 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 02'04"30

PASOLINI GIANLUCA12 1999 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 02'04"48

SARTORI TOMMASO13 2002 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 02'05"54

UGUCCIONI LORENZO14 2004 ALDEBARAN SSD 02'05"73

LOMBARDI BRYAN15 2005 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 02'06"86

RANIERI DAVIDE16 2004 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 02'09"37

VALERI MATTIA17 2004 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 02'10"01

GATTI ANDREA18 2001 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 02'12"01

MOSCATO EMANUELE19 2006 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 02'14"27

GIOVANNINI LUCA20 2002 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 02'15"85

GIOVANNINI MATTEO21 2005 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 02'18"14

GATTI GREGORIO22 2003 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 02'20"53

ZUCCHINI EDOARDO23 2005 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 02'22"30
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BERNATSKYY MAKS24 2006 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 02'23"92

SALEMME DENNIS25 2006 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 02'24"40

CAPPELLETTI TOMMASO26 2005 POL GARDEN RIMINI 02'25"93

STACCHINI DAVIDE27 2006 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 02'27"70

NEGRINI KEVIN28 2006 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 02'35"43

LOMBINI FABIO999 1998 IN SPORT RANE ROSSE 01'51"07

.100 FARFALLA ASSOLUTI FEMMINE

PESCIO ANDREA AMBRA1 1998 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'03"09

GHIRARDINI ALISSA2 1999 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'04"68

GALLERANI ERICA3 1999 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'05"04

LOMBARDI ELLYSON4 2003 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'06"83

ZANNI EMMA5 2003 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 01'07"68

GIULIANI LINDA6 2006 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 01'08"25

CARINI ELISA7 2001 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'08"31

BIANCONI GIULIA8 2003 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'08"36

DAVOLI CHIARA9 2004 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'09"35

ROSSI DESIREE CHIARA10 2003 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'09"73

VENIERI MARTINA11 2003 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'10"29

VICINI BEATRICE12 2000 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 01'10"41

BERTUCCIOLI MARGHERITA13 2007 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'10"96

D'AQUINO SARA14 2007 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 01'11"00

ISEPPI ALICE15 2003 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 01'11"11

ODORICI ELISA16 2004 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 01'11"15

BONONI GAIA17 2004 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'11"46

CAVEDONI CAROLINA18 2005 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 01'13"94

TRENTI CATERINA19 2007 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 01'15"19

GUALANDI EMMA20 2007 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'15"40

CERRI FRANCESCA21 2007 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'17"60

VIOLA ELISABETTA22 2006 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'19"07

.100 FARFALLA ASSOLUTI MASCHI

IZZO GIOVANNI1 1998 IMOLANUOTO 00'55"72

BUSA MICHELE2 2001 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'55"88

BERTOLDI MATTEO3 1997 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'56"44

CANTELMO MATTIA4 2002 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'57"92

PIGNATTI MATTEO5 1996 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'58"02

BERTOLINI PIERRE6 2002 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'58"19

OZMITEL VIKTOR7 2001 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 00'58"61

SALADINI STEFANO8 1997 IMOLANUOTO 00'58"91

GUIDI ALBERTO9 2003 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 01'00"25

RICCHI GIOVANNI10 2001 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 01'00"83

REBOSIO ALESSANDRO11 2004 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 01'00"93

LUPO LORENZO12 2002 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'00"94

PIRELLI GABRIEL13 2005 IMOLANUOTO 01'01"01

GIORDANO VINCENZO14 2003 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'01"32

CASALINI EDOARDO15 2005 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'02"21

GONELLI MIRKO16 2004 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'02"38

CAVALLINI FILIPPO17 1997 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'02"73

GALLINGANI RICCARDO18 2004 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'02"92

MARCHESI LUCA19 2004 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'03"00

NEGRINI THOMAS20 2002 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 01'03"29

SITA' RICCARDO21 2004 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'03"92

ATTOLINI EMANUELE22 2003 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'04"07

MANDATO ANDREA23 2004 IMOLANUOTO 01'04"14

BATTAZZA LORENZO24 2006 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'04"41

TOSI LUCA25 2004 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 01'05"25

MAMINI AXEL26 2004 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'05"26

FRANCHI FILIPPO27 2003 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'05"37

CAMPIONI MATTEO28 2003 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'05"80

VILASI DEMETRIO29 2004 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'06"20
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MONTAGNANI TOMMASO30 2005 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 01'09"87

VENTURI RICCARDO31 2005 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 01'10"95

CASOLARI RICCARDO32 2004 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 01'12"41

BIAGETTI GIUSEPPE33 2005 ALDEBARAN SSD 01'12"42

FRANCHI EDOARDO34 2005 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'13"28

SBROZZI FILIPPO35 2006 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'13"41

CUTILLI SIMONE36 2006 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'14"57

.100 DORSO ASSOLUTI FEMMINE

ALESCI SARA1 1998 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'04"38

BARBIERI ARIANNA2 1989 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 01'04"47

SIBONI BEATRICE3 1996 G.S. FORLI' NUOTO ASD 01'05"20

SENATORE GIADA4 2006 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 01'06"66

ONGARO GRETA5 2004 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 01'08"68

BOMBARDA ALICE6 2002 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'08"83

MALTONI ANDREA7 2006 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'10"06

TOTTI ALESSIA8 2002 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'10"55

TRABANELLI GIULIA9 2000 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'11"14

DALL'OLIO MATILDE10 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'13"04

OLIVI MATILDE11 2006 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 01'13"16

PANZAVOLTA ANGELA12 2004 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'13"83

MODULA CARLOTTA13 2006 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 01'14"07

GRANDI GIULIA14 2004 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 01'14"49

DE CARLI ELENA15 2007 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'16"70

VALTANCOLI SOFIA16 2004 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 01'17"05

RISO AURORA17 2003 SEA SUB MODENA 01'17"07

CESARI NICOLE17 2005 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 01'17"07

SALOMONI MARIASOLE19 2007 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'17"43

COCCHI EMMA20 2005 ALDEBARAN SSD 01'18"47

RIGHI MARTINA21 2004 SEA SUB MODENA 01'19"26

MONTANARI CHIARA22 2007 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 01'19"48

ROSSI REBECCA23 2007 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 01'21"64

BALDARELLI CHIARA24 2007 ALDEBARAN SSD 01'24"17

MAGLIOZZI SOFIA25 2006 IMOLANUOTO 01'24"45

RODA SOFIA26 2005 IMOLANUOTO 01'25"96

.100 DORSO ASSOLUTI MASCHI

SABBIONI SIMONE1 1996 SWIM PRO SS9 ASD 00'55"68

DI TORA MIRCO2 1986 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 00'57"22

TABARRONI ALBERTO3 1997 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'00"09

PELIZZARDI LUCA4 2003 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 01'00"49

LUPI SAMUELE5 2001 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'01"13

CODIFAVA RICCARDO6 1999 IMOLANUOTO 01'01"41

HANTJOGLU CRISTIANO7 1998 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'01"80

ASINARI LORENZO8 2000 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 01'02"80

TRAVASONI GABRIELE9 2001 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'03"08

TONIOLI MATTIA10 2000 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'03"55

GUIDI ALBERTO11 2003 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 01'04"14

REBECCHI RICCARDO12 2004 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'04"57

PINCA PIETRO13 2004 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'05"63

BOGA LORENZO14 2004 POL GARDEN RIMINI 01'05"89

BELLEI MARCO15 2004 SEA SUB MODENA 01'06"94

SPILA LEONARDO16 2004 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'07"46

BOMBARDA SIMONE17 2006 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'07"62

BRUSCHI NICOLA18 2006 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'07"66

SAVIGNI MATTEO19 2006 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'07"88

SQUERI OLIVER20 2003 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 01'07"95

MELNYK VLADYSLAV21 2004 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'08"12

BELMONTE BENJAMIN22 2006 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'09"44

CARLINI FILIPPO23 2006 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'09"67

CAPPELLETTI TOMMASO24 2005 POL GARDEN RIMINI 01'10"85
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PANZANI ALESSANDRO25 2005 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 01'12"15

MARCHESI LUCA26 2004 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'12"88

DA RIN LORENZO27 2005 IMOLANUOTO 01'13"53

MENGHI THOMAS28 2006 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 01'14"91

BIZARI SIMON29 2006 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'17"68

DI FEDERICO FRANCESCO30 2006 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 01'25"42

BOLOGNESI MATTIA31 2006 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 01'27"52

BOLOGNESI FABIO 2006 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD Squalif

.100 RANA ASSOLUTI FEMMINE

BOTTAZZO ANITA1 2003 IMOLANUOTO 01'11"87

VERONA GIULIA2 1999 CENTRO SPORTIVO ESERCITO 01'13"12

COVELLA SARA3 2001 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'13"20

MANSERVISI CAMILLA4 2006 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 01'14"28

CASAROTTO ELEONORA5 1998 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'14"57

GIANGIORGI SVEVA6 2004 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'16"18

CIRIESI MARTINA7 2001 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 01'18"02

GIONTA GAIA8 2005 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'18"38

SALAROLI SOFIA9 2000 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'18"76

MANCINI SARA10 2004 ALDEBARAN SSD 01'19"90

TIOZZO CAROLINA11 1999 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'20"15

BIANCONI CAROLINA12 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'21"43

COATTI MARTA13 2002 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'22"69

GATTI FEDERICA14 2003 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 01'23"62

VIGNOLA GRETA15 2005 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 01'23"71

CARLONI MARIA ELENA16 2006 ALDEBARAN SSD 01'24"70

ZAPPATERRA RACHELE17 2005 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'26"59

BIAGI ELENA18 2004 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 01'29"54

GARUTTI SOFIA19 2007 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'29"59

SICOLO GAIA20 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'32"21

NORI SARA21 2006 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 01'32"84

LAERA GIULIA22 2004 POL. VALMAR SSD 01'33"18

CANGINI GIULIA23 2006 POL. VALMAR SSD 01'34"66

DI LUCCHIO AMALIA24 2007 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 01'35"87

VAROTTI MATILDE25 2005 POL. VALMAR SSD 01'36"91

.100 RANA ASSOLUTI MASCHI

CASTELLO ANDREA1 1998 IMOLANUOTO 01'03"01

COPPOLA FABIO2 2001 IMOLANUOTO 01'05"25

IOTTI GIANFRANCO3 2001 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'05"35

MOSCA GIACOMO4 2000 IMOLANUOTO 01'05"42

BECCARIA SIMONE5 1999 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'06"00

CASNA ZACCARIA6 1995 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'06"06

MONTELEONE LORENZO7 2000 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'06"07

BARAVELLI TOMMASO8 2001 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 01'06"40

SABATTANI ALEX9 2004 IMOLANUOTO 01'07"51

MALATESTA LEPROTTI LEONARDO10 2000 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'08"05

PELUSO LEONARDO11 2004 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'08"68

DELLAROLE ANDREA12 1999 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'08"73

CASALINI EDOARDO13 2005 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'09"02

SALADINI STEFANO14 1997 IMOLANUOTO 01'09"42

ROSSI SAMUELE15 2001 IMOLANUOTO 01'09"72

CASADEI GIACOMO16 2002 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 01'10"21

FELETTI MATTEO17 2000 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'11"87

SIMONINI GIULIO18 2004 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 01'12"41

FATICATI GIUSEPPE19 2003 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 01'12"62

CAGGIANO LORENZO20 2003 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'13"12

ARMAROLI RICCARDO21 2005 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'13"64

GADDONI MATTIA22 2002 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'14"04

FRATESCHI TOMMASO23 2003 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'14"06

BELMONTE BRENDON24 2006 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'14"18
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ULQINAKU ENEA25 2002 POL GARDEN RIMINI 01'14"51

GARBELLINI ANDREA26 2004 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'15"00

TOTTI LUCA27 2006 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'15"05

LATISEVS ALEKSANDRS28 2001 POL GARDEN RIMINI 01'15"59

RIMINI EDOARDO29 2005 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'16"08

TELO' GIACOMO30 2003 ALDEBARAN SSD 01'16"35

ZUCCHERELLI SEAN31 2005 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'16"37

PIRONDI FEDERICO32 2004 SEA SUB MODENA 01'16"78

MASETTI NICOLO'33 2005 IMOLANUOTO 01'16"81

BELLINI MATTIA34 2005 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 01'17"47

BONI LUCA35 2004 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'17"85

PUGLIA ANGELO36 2003 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 01'18"48

AGRESTI EMANUELE37 2002 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 01'21"36

CRUSCA SIMONE38 2003 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'22"03

FALASCONI GIOELE39 2004 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'22"43

BERNATSKYY MAKS40 2006 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'25"19

GUALANDI ACHILLE41 2006 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 01'31"98

MARZO ALESSIO42 2006 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 01'34"66

CAVALLOTTI EMANUELE43 2005 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 01'36"09

.100 STILE ASSOLUTI FEMMINE

FERRAGUTI ALESSIA1 1998 IMOLANUOTO 00'57"17

MECUGNI MARTINA2 2003 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'58"33

RUBERTI NICOLETTA3 1995 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 00'58"49

COCCONCELLI COSTANZA4 2002 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 00'58"57

ABBRUSCATO AURORA5 2002 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'59"18

FIORUCCI LUCREZIA6 2000 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'59"91

CORTINOVIS ANGELICA7 2001 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'00"49

SENATORE GIADA8 2006 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 01'00"76

CHESANI MARIANNA9 2004 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 01'00"92

COPPOLA ALESSIA10 2002 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'00"94

SIBONI BEATRICE11 1996 G.S. FORLI' NUOTO ASD 01'01"06

FANTUZZI MATILDE12 2003 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'01"28

ALBERGHI GIULIA12 2001 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'01"28

PAZZAGLIA SONIA14 2003 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'01"93

LONGAGNANI ILARIA15 2002 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 01'01"94

MANSERVISI CAMILLA16 2006 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 01'02"10

ZANNI FRANCESCA LI SIMEI17 2003 POL GARDEN RIMINI 01'02"42

BOZZALI CHIARA18 2003 SEA SUB MODENA 01'03"13

GULMINI AGNESE19 2004 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'03"92

LEGNARO ILENIA20 2006 IMOLANUOTO 01'04"86

PAONE ALICE21 2005 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 01'05"05

MINGHELLI GAIA22 2005 SEA SUB MODENA 01'05"06

GRANDI GIULIA23 2004 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 01'05"41

SOLI VERONICA24 2004 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 01'05"45

ZACCHINI YLENIA25 2000 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'05"68

LUGLI ANNA26 2005 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 01'05"77

CASTELLI MARTINA27 2006 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 01'06"30

CAVEDONI CAROLINA28 2005 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 01'06"39

CAVALCA ALESSIA29 2004 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 01'06"93

CONTILIANO ALICE30 2007 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'07"61

TRENTI CATERINA31 2007 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 01'08"08

BONATTI VALENTINA32 2005 POL GARDEN RIMINI 01'08"16

COCCHI EMMA33 2005 ALDEBARAN SSD 01'09"80

STANZANI ALESSIA34 2006 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'10"31

MONTANARI CHIARA35 2007 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 01'10"38

BORRA ANNA36 2007 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 01'10"77

VIOLA ELISABETTA37 2006 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'11"09

VAROTTI MATILDE38 2005 POL. VALMAR SSD 01'11"13

ACHILLI NICOL39 2007 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'11"47

EVANGELISTI MONICA40 2002 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 01'12"04
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LAERA GIULIA41 2004 POL. VALMAR SSD 01'12"09

PARRINI LISA42 2006 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'12"89

CANGINI GIULIA43 2006 POL. VALMAR SSD 01'12"97

CUSANO ELEONORA44 2006 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'14"66

NORI SARA45 2006 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 01'16"16

MIZZAU ALICE999 1993 FIAMME GIALLE - NUOTO 00'58"98

VERONA GIULIA999 1999 CENTRO SPORTIVO ESERCITO 00'58"52

.100 STILE ASSOLUTI MASCHI

ORSI MARCO1 1990 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'50"32

MARTELLI FRANCESCO2 1992 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 00'51"57

BASSETTI ALEX3 1998 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'51"66

OPPIOLI MATTEO4 2003 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 00'51"95

CINQUINO MATTEO5 1997 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'52"51

TROTTI ANDREA6 1999 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'53"53

PELIZZARDI LUCA7 2003 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 00'54"10

GUIDI GIACOMO8 1999 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'54"28

OZMITEL VIKTOR9 2001 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 00'54"29

LUCENTINI ANDREA10 2001 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'55"02

DI BATTISTA FRANCESCO11 1999 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'55"05

PASOLINI GIANLUCA12 1999 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 00'55"92

REGNANI SIMONE13 2000 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'55"96

DALL'OLIO DAVIDE14 1998 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'56"25

PANZICA ALESSANDRO15 2003 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'56"55

UGUCCIONI LORENZO16 2004 ALDEBARAN SSD 00'56"61

TAMAGNINI RAFFAELE17 2001 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 00'57"08

ALIBERTI PIETRO18 2004 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'57"55

REBOSIO ALESSANDRO19 2004 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 00'58"01

SIMONINI GIULIO20 2004 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 00'58"70

VALERI MATTIA20 2004 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 00'58"70

GATTI GREGORIO22 2003 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 00'58"76

GATTI ANDREA23 2001 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 00'58"79

MONTANARI SIMONE24 2002 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'59"35

TOSI LUCA25 2004 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'59"67

FREDUCCI LUCA26 1999 POL GARDEN RIMINI 00'59"73

PINCA PIETRO27 2004 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'59"79

PAPA DAVIDE28 2003 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'00"43

BRUSCHI NICOLA29 2006 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'01"03

GIOVANNINI MATTEO30 2005 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 01'02"07

VILASI DEMETRIO31 2004 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'02"46

GIOVANNINI LUCA32 2002 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 01'03"08

VENTURI RICCARDO33 2005 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 01'03"27

ZUCCHINI EDOARDO34 2005 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 01'04"30

BIGGIO BARTOLOMEO35 2005 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 01'05"10

SALEMME DENNIS36 2006 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 01'05"98

MENGHI THOMAS37 2006 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 01'06"74

CUTILLI SIMONE38 2006 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'07"47

MIGLIORI GIACOMO38 2005 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 01'07"47

TASSI LORENZO40 2006 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 01'07"58

GUALANDI ACHILLE41 2006 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 01'09"85

MARZO ALESSIO42 2006 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 01'10"61

NEGRINI KEVIN43 2006 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 01'10"70

BOLOGNESI FABIO44 2006 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 01'12"64

BOLOGNESI MATTIA45 2006 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 01'14"04

DI FEDERICO FRANCESCO46 2006 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 01'15"44

CAVALLOTTI EMANUELE47 2005 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 01'15"88

LOMBINI FABIO999 1998 IN SPORT RANE ROSSE 00'52"40

GIANNELLI NICOLAS 2005 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA Non part

.200 MISTI ASSOLUTI FEMMINE

FONTANA CHIARA1 2004 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 02'23"79
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BRUNETTI LINDA2 2003 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 02'25"74

ZANNI EMMA3 2003 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 02'27"09

COCCONCELLI BEATRICE4 2004 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 02'28"25

SALAROLI SOFIA5 2000 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 02'33"24

VENIERI MARTINA6 2003 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 02'33"73

BALDERACCHI VICTORIA ELISA7 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 02'33"90

MALTONI ANDREA8 2006 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 02'34"36

GIROTTI ERICA9 2005 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 02'34"49

GIULIANI LINDA10 2006 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 02'36"16

FORLANI ANNA11 2006 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 02'44"13

GAMBETTA AURORA12 2006 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 02'46"84

SALOMONI MARIASOLE13 2007 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 02'52"16

GARUTTI SOFIA14 2007 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 02'52"86

SCANDURRA FRANCESCA LJUBICA15 2004 SEA SUB MODENA 02'56"13

DI LUCCHIO AMALIA16 2007 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 03'10"32

LELLI GIULIA 2002 REGGIANA NUOTO Non part

.200 MISTI ASSOLUTI MASCHI

BONDAVALLI MATTIA1 1996 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 02'05"45

BERTOLDI MATTEO2 1997 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 02'06"57

PINCA LUCA3 2000 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 02'10"08

MONTANARI ALESSANDRO4 2003 REGGIANA NUOTO 02'10"21

MASCARINO LUCA5 2001 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 02'13"67

FOIS FEDERICO6 2001 COOPERNUOTO 02'13"72

ATTOLINI EMANUELE7 2003 REGGIANA NUOTO 02'15"38

DELLAROLE ANDREA8 1999 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 02'16"20

DOSE EDGAR9 2000 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 02'16"50

PELUSO LEONARDO10 2004 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 02'18"59

LEI LUCA11 2001 SEA SUB MODENA 02'18"96

GUIDI ALBERTO12 2003 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 02'20"87

PIRELLI GABRIEL13 2005 IMOLANUOTO 02'21"65

GONELLI MIRKO14 2004 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 02'25"13

SITA' RICCARDO15 2004 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 02'25"38

MOSCATO EMANUELE16 2006 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 02'28"24

GAVIOLI GIACOMO17 2004 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 02'30"57

MANDATO ANDREA18 2004 IMOLANUOTO 02'31"95

SWENNEN MANUEL19 2004 IMOLANUOTO 02'34"66

ALIBERTI PIETRO20 2004 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 02'38"46

MANSERVISI CHRISTIAN21 2005 IMOLANUOTO 02'41"65

NEGRINI KEVIN22 2006 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 02'53"89

GUALANDI ACHILLE23 2006 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 02'54"20

MARZO ALESSIO24 2006 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 02'56"29

.1500 STILE ASSOLUTI FEMMINE

SAVOIA FEDERICA1 2002 REGGIANA NUOTO 17'21"32

LAERA GAIA ANNA2 2001 POL. VALMAR SSD 21'30"80

.1500 STILE ASSOLUTI MASCHI

BIANCHI LORIS1 2001 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 16'35"19

SARTORI TOMMASO2 2002 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 16'48"06

SQUERI OLIVER3 2003 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 17'04"03

CASALI KEVIN4 1993 REGGIANA NUOTO 17'46"90

ISEPPI SIMONE5 2005 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 18'09"22

REGNANI ALESSANDRO6 2003 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 18'50"65

STACCHINI DAVIDE7 2006 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 19'37"02

BIGGIO BARTOLOMEO8 2005 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 20'02"88

.400 STILE ASSOLUTI FEMMINE

ZANOTTI SILVIA1 2000 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 04'29"47

VISINI VALENTINA2 1999 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 04'34"04
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CECCHINI NICOLE3 2005 ALDEBARAN SSD 04'40"04

MONTAVOCI ALICE4 2006 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 04'42"85

EVANGELISTI FRANCESCA EDELWEISS5 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 04'49"78

CAVALCA ALESSIA6 2004 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 04'53"18

SANMARTINI ASIA7 2006 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 04'53"34

RONCASAGLIA IRENE8 2004 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 04'53"47

PANZAVOLTA ANGELA9 2004 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 04'53"75

LIPPO BENEDETTA10 2007 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 04'59"57

RISO AURORA11 2003 SEA SUB MODENA 05'03"16

ZIRONI GIULIA12 2002 SEA SUB MODENA 05'03"99

ORLANDI MARTINA13 2001 POL GARDEN RIMINI 05'08"35

CORNIA SARA14 2006 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 05'09"52

BORRA ANNA15 2007 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 05'18"26

GHINELLI VALENTINA16 2005 POL GARDEN RIMINI 05'38"98

CARLI DILETTA999 1996 GS FIAMME ORO 04'18"04

.400 STILE ASSOLUTI MASCHI

OPPIOLI MATTEO1 2003 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 04'07"71

TROTTI ANDREA2 1999 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 04'07"76

BARUFFALDI MICHAEL3 2003 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 04'13"87

SQUERI OLIVER4 2003 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 04'21"31

SARTORI TOMMASO5 2002 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 04'21"37

DOSE DENIS6 2001 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 04'25"71

LOMBARDI BRYAN7 2005 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 04'27"57

RANIERI DAVIDE8 2004 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 04'31"16

NUCCI EDOARDO9 2005 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 04'32"60

VALERI MATTIA10 2004 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 04'36"73

REGNANI ALESSANDRO11 2003 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 04'37"82

PAPA DAVIDE12 2003 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 04'38"27

VANNONI MICHELE13 2004 POL GARDEN RIMINI 04'54"47

SALEMME DENNIS14 2006 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 04'57"45

BIGGIO BARTOLOMEO15 2005 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 05'03"40

STACCHINI DAVIDE16 2006 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 05'06"32

MIGLIORI GIACOMO17 2005 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 05'11"58

.50 FARFALLA ASSOLUTI FEMMINE

GALLERANI ERICA1 1999 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'28"86

BOTTAZZO ANITA2 2003 IMOLANUOTO 00'29"04

PESCIO ANDREA AMBRA3 1998 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'29"14

ABBRUSCATO AURORA4 2002 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'29"19

GHIRARDINI ALISSA5 1999 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'29"55

DAVOLI CHIARA6 2004 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'29"68

BOZZALI CHIARA7 2003 SEA SUB MODENA 00'29"88

CARINI ELISA8 2001 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'30"17

CORTINOVIS ANGELICA9 2001 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'30"18

LOMBARDI ELLYSON10 2003 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'30"22

ZANNI FRANCESCA LI SIMEI11 2003 POL GARDEN RIMINI 00'30"33

CAFFAGGI EMMA12 2004 IMOLANUOTO 00'30"41

BIANCONI GIULIA13 2003 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'30"45

ROSSI DESIREE CHIARA14 2003 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'30"66

PAZZAGLIA SONIA15 2003 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'30"84

BONONI GAIA16 2004 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'31"20

VICINI BEATRICE17 2000 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'31"41

LONGAGNANI ILARIA18 2002 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'31"44

ISEPPI ALICE19 2003 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'31"89

GUALANDI EMMA20 2007 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'32"65

MARCHI BARALDI ELISA21 2001 IMOLANUOTO 00'32"76

MANDES MARIA22 2006 IMOLANUOTO 00'32"89

RIGHI MARTINA23 2004 SEA SUB MODENA 00'33"47

CESARI NICOLE24 2005 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 00'34"05

REGGIANI BENEDETTA25 2002 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'34"06
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MAZZOLI MARTINA26 2001 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'34"40

CORNIA SARA27 2006 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'35"11

SCANDURRA FRANCESCA LJUBICA28 2004 SEA SUB MODENA 00'35"83

.50 FARFALLA ASSOLUTI MASCHI

TODESCO LUCA1 1998 IMOLANUOTO 00'24"09

IZZO GIOVANNI2 1998 IMOLANUOTO 00'24"97

BUSA MICHELE3 2001 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'25"10

SCALINI LORENZO4 1997 IMOLANUOTO 00'25"26

PIGNATTI MATTEO5 1996 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'25"35

PIPITONE PARIDE6 1995 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'25"63

BERTOLINI PIERRE7 2002 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'25"64

OZMITEL VIKTOR8 2001 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 00'26"36

CANTELMO MATTIA8 2002 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'26"36

LUCENTINI ANDREA10 2001 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'26"57

BERTOLINI ADAM11 2001 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'26"89

REGNANI SIMONE12 2000 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'27"02

RICCHI GIOVANNI13 2001 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 00'27"33

PANZICA ALESSANDRO14 2003 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'27"40

PIRELLI MATTIA15 2003 IMOLANUOTO 00'27"89

RINALDI GIOVANNI MARIA16 2002 POL GARDEN RIMINI 00'28"09

TAMAGNINI RAFFAELE17 2001 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 00'28"67

TELO' GIACOMO18 2003 ALDEBARAN SSD 00'29"15

TRENTI LUCA19 2002 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'31"90

FABBRI ALESSANDRO20 2006 IMOLANUOTO 00'32"07

.50 DORSO ASSOLUTI FEMMINE

BARBIERI ARIANNA1 1989 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 00'29"92

SIBONI BEATRICE2 1996 G.S. FORLI' NUOTO ASD 00'29"94

TOTTI ALESSIA3 2002 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'32"44

BOMBARDA ALICE4 2002 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'32"58

CAFFAGGI EMMA5 2004 IMOLANUOTO 00'33"23

TRABANELLI GIULIA6 2000 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'33"77

CODELUPPI ILARIA7 2004 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'34"13

VALTANCOLI SOFIA8 2004 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 00'34"65

RONCASAGLIA IRENE9 2004 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'34"80

LUGLI ANNA10 2005 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'34"97

CESARI NICOLE11 2005 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 00'35"06

AGRESTI GIORGIA12 2004 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'35"49

RIGHI MARTINA13 2004 SEA SUB MODENA 00'36"59

DIACCI MARIKA14 2003 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'37"04

MAZZOLI MARTINA15 2001 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'37"13

RODA SOFIA16 2005 IMOLANUOTO 00'41"23

.50 DORSO ASSOLUTI MASCHI

DI TORA MIRCO1 1986 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 00'26"76

BUSA MICHELE2 2001 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'26"84

TABARRONI ALBERTO3 1997 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'28"30

LUPI SAMUELE4 2001 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'28"58

ASINARI LORENZO5 2000 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'28"66

GIACOBBE MATTEO6 2001 SEA SUB MODENA 00'28"69

HANTJOGLU CRISTIANO7 1998 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'29"29

BETZA ANGELO8 2003 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'29"47

TRAVASONI GABRIELE9 2001 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'29"68

TONIOLI MATTIA10 2000 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'29"78

BELLEI MARCO11 2004 SEA SUB MODENA 00'30"99

FRANCHI FILIPPO12 2003 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'32"08

DA RIN LORENZO13 2005 IMOLANUOTO 00'32"88

FABBRI ALESSANDRO14 2006 IMOLANUOTO 00'34"74

LENA ANDREA15 2006 IMOLANUOTO 00'36"40

MANSERVISI CHRISTIAN16 2005 IMOLANUOTO 00'36"82
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.50 RANA ASSOLUTI FEMMINE

BOTTAZZO ANITA1 2003 IMOLANUOTO 00'32"33

COVELLA SARA2 2001 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'33"15

GIANGIORGI SVEVA3 2004 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'34"18

CASAROTTO ELEONORA4 1998 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'34"74

GALLERANI ERICA5 1999 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'35"37

CIRIESI MARTINA6 2001 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 00'35"85

TIOZZO CAROLINA7 1999 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'36"30

COATTI MARTA8 2002 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'36"56

GIONTA GAIA9 2005 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'36"60

MANDES MARIA10 2006 IMOLANUOTO 00'38"23

GATTI FEDERICA11 2003 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 00'38"33

ZAPPATERRA RACHELE12 2005 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'38"80

ZIRONI GIULIA13 2002 SEA SUB MODENA 00'39"12

BONONI GAIA14 2004 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'39"21

VIGNOLA GRETA15 2005 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'39"35

BIAGI ELENA16 2004 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 00'39"48

.50 RANA ASSOLUTI MASCHI

CASTELLO ANDREA1 1998 IMOLANUOTO 00'28"71

CASNA ZACCARIA2 1995 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'28"88

PINCA LUCA3 2000 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'29"43

IOTTI GIANFRANCO4 2001 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'29"79

MASCARINO LUCA5 2001 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'29"89

BARAVELLI TOMMASO6 2001 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 00'30"08

COPPOLA FABIO7 2001 IMOLANUOTO 00'30"12

MONTELEONE LORENZO8 2000 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'30"40

PIGNATTI MATTEO9 1996 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'30"47

MALATESTA LEPROTTI LEONARDO10 2000 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'30"53

SABATTANI ALEX11 2004 IMOLANUOTO 00'30"56

BECCARIA SIMONE12 1999 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'30"73

CANTELMO MATTIA13 2002 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'31"20

CASADEI GIACOMO14 2002 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 00'31"83

FATICATI GIUSEPPE15 2003 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 00'32"18

CAGGIANO LORENZO16 2003 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'32"59

GADDONI MATTIA17 2002 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'32"77

FELETTI MATTEO18 2000 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'33"27

FRATESCHI TOMMASO19 2003 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'33"42

LATISEVS ALEKSANDRS20 2001 POL GARDEN RIMINI 00'33"71

TELO' GIACOMO21 2003 ALDEBARAN SSD 00'34"34

SWENNEN MANUEL22 2004 IMOLANUOTO 00'34"51

ZUCCHERELLI SEAN23 2005 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'34"56

PUGLIA ANGELO24 2003 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 00'34"71

MASETTI NICOLO'25 2005 IMOLANUOTO 00'34"83

CRUSCA SIMONE26 2003 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'36"35

MANSERVISI CHRISTIAN27 2005 IMOLANUOTO 00'37"89

.50 STILE ASSOLUTI FEMMINE

RUBERTI NICOLETTA1 1995 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 00'26"08

COCCONCELLI COSTANZA2 2002 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 00'26"28

ABBRUSCATO AURORA3 2002 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'27"04

ALESCI SARA4 1998 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'27"20

BARBIERI ARIANNA5 1989 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 00'27"26

MANGELLI CHIARA6 2001 G.S. FORLI' NUOTO ASD 00'27"30

MECUGNI MARTINA7 2003 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'27"32

GHIRARDINI ALISSA8 1999 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'28"12

ZANNI FRANCESCA LI SIMEI9 2003 POL GARDEN RIMINI 00'28"35

FANTUZZI MATILDE9 2003 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'28"35

PAZZAGLIA SONIA11 2003 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'28"54

SAVELLI BIANCA12 2004 G.S. FORLI' NUOTO ASD 00'28"56
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CORTINOVIS ANGELICA13 2001 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'28"64

LOMBARDI ELLYSON14 2003 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'28"70

GULMINI AGNESE15 2004 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'28"80

LONGAGNANI ILARIA16 2002 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'28"89

BOZZALI CHIARA17 2003 SEA SUB MODENA 00'29"00

MINGHELLI GAIA18 2005 SEA SUB MODENA 00'29"09

ZACCHINI YLENIA19 2000 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'29"18

MARCHI BARALDI ELISA20 2001 IMOLANUOTO 00'29"36

LEGNARO ILENIA21 2006 IMOLANUOTO 00'29"51

SOLI VERONICA22 2004 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'29"71

PAONE ALICE23 2005 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 00'29"83

VANDELLI MARIA GIULIA24 2006 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'30"05

LUGLI ANNA25 2005 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'30"08

GATTI FEDERICA26 2003 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 00'30"14

TURRINI MARTINA27 2006 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'30"32

BERTUCCIOLI MARGHERITA28 2007 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00'30"51

CASTELLI MARTINA29 2006 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'30"74

CODELUPPI ILARIA30 2004 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'30"98

VALTANCOLI SOFIA31 2004 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 00'31"30

ROVERSI ERICA32 2005 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'31"43

DIACCI MARIKA33 2003 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'31"51

VINCENZI TEA34 2006 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'31"58

REGGIANI BENEDETTA35 2002 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'31"60

AGRESTI GIORGIA36 2004 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'31"69

STANZANI ALESSIA37 2006 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'31"78

CERRI FRANCESCA38 2007 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00'31"79

PARRINI LISA39 2006 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00'32"10

MONTANARI CHIARA40 2007 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'32"14

BALDARELLI CHIARA41 2007 ALDEBARAN SSD 00'32"39

CORNIA SARA42 2006 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'32"51

ACHILLI NICOL43 2007 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00'32"52

EVANGELISTI MONICA44 2002 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 00'32"56

NORI SARA45 2006 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'33"12

CUSANO ELEONORA46 2006 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'34"09

MIZZAU ALICE999 1993 FIAMME GIALLE - NUOTO 00'28"19

.50 STILE ASSOLUTI MASCHI

ORSI MARCO1 1990 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'22"90

BASSETTI ALEX2 1998 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'23"40

TODESCO LUCA3 1998 IMOLANUOTO 00'23"59

MARTELLI LUCA4 1997 IMOLANUOTO 00'23"82

MARTELLI FRANCESCO5 1992 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 00'23"90

IZZO GIOVANNI6 1998 IMOLANUOTO 00'23"99

SCALINI LORENZO7 1997 IMOLANUOTO 00'24"01

PIPITONE PARIDE8 1995 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'24"50

FOIS FEDERICO9 2001 COOPERNUOTO 00'24"66

BERTOLINI PIERRE10 2002 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'24"70

DI TORA MIRCO10 1986 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 00'24"70

SABATTANI ALEX12 2004 IMOLANUOTO 00'25"02

GUIDI GIACOMO13 1999 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'25"05

BERTOLINI ADAM14 2001 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'25"09

LUCENTINI ANDREA15 2001 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'25"11

ANDREINI LUCA16 1999 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00'25"15

TAMAGNINI RAFFAELE17 2001 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 00'25"35

DOSE DENIS18 2001 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'25"41

DALL'OLIO DAVIDE19 1998 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'25"47

ALIBERTI PIETRO20 2004 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'25"80

REGNANI SIMONE21 2000 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'25"85

UGUCCIONI LORENZO22 2004 ALDEBARAN SSD 00'26"02

MAMINI AXEL23 2004 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'26"28

GATTI ANDREA24 2001 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 00'26"32
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BETZA ANGELO25 2003 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'26"54

LOMBARDI BRYAN26 2005 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'26"57

PINCA PIETRO27 2004 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'26"60

FATICATI GIUSEPPE28 2003 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 00'26"70

GATTI GREGORIO29 2003 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 00'26"99

BELLINI MATTIA30 2005 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'27"34

BATTAZZA LORENZO31 2006 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00'27"46

MONTAGNANI TOMMASO32 2005 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'27"52

GAVIOLI GIACOMO33 2004 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'27"63

GIOVANNINI MATTEO34 2005 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'27"71

GIANNELLI NICOLAS35 2005 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'27"73

GIOVANNINI LUCA36 2002 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'27"81

BRUSCHI NICOLA37 2006 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'27"82

ISEPPI SIMONE38 2005 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'27"89

FREDUCCI LUCA39 1999 POL GARDEN RIMINI 00'28"19

SERAFINI MIRCO40 2005 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'28"30

REGNANI ALESSANDRO41 2003 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'28"31

PIRONDI FEDERICO42 2004 SEA SUB MODENA 00'28"60

SBROZZI FILIPPO43 2006 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00'28"72

VENTURI RICCARDO44 2005 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'28"82

ZUCCHINI EDOARDO45 2005 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'28"91

FALASCONI GIOELE46 2004 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00'29"29

AGRESTI EMANUELE47 2002 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'29"68

CASOLARI RICCARDO48 2004 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'30"59

TASSI LORENZO49 2006 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'30"81

TRENTI LUCA49 2002 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'30"81

MIGLIORI GIACOMO51 2005 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'31"77

CAVALLOTTI EMANUELE52 2005 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'32"40

DI FEDERICO FRANCESCO53 2006 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'35"01

.200 FARFALLA ASSOLUTI FEMMINE

BRUNETTI LINDA1 2003 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 02'20"59

GIULIANI LINDA2 2006 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 02'31"69

BIANCONI GIULIA3 2003 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 02'32"61

MONTAVOCI ALICE4 2006 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 02'33"38

D'AQUINO SARA5 2007 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 02'38"64

ODORICI ELISA6 2004 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 02'40"04

TRENTI CATERINA7 2007 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 02'45"32

.200 FARFALLA ASSOLUTI MASCHI

REBOSIO ALESSANDRO1 2004 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 02'13"05

RICCHI GIOVANNI2 2001 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 02'13"50

LUPO LORENZO3 2002 REGGIANA NUOTO 02'16"41

GALLINGANI RICCARDO4 2004 REGGIANA NUOTO 02'20"43

TOSI LUCA5 2004 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 02'21"01

CAVALLINI FILIPPO6 1997 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 02'23"45

ASINARI LORENZO7 2000 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 02'23"76

RIVELLI TOMMASO8 2004 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 02'37"01

FRANCHI EDOARDO9 2005 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 02'38"51

BIAGETTI GIUSEPPE10 2005 ALDEBARAN SSD 02'39"03

NEGRINI THOMAS 2002 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO Squalif

VILASI DEMETRIO 2004 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL Squalif

.200 DORSO ASSOLUTI FEMMINE

ONGARO GRETA1 2004 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 02'24"63

BARBIERI ALESSIA2 2003 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 02'28"43

BOMBARDA ALICE3 2002 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 02'30"16

GIROTTI ERICA4 2005 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 02'32"09

MALTONI ANDREA5 2006 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 02'32"46

TOTTI ALESSIA6 2002 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 02'33"23

MODULA CARLOTTA7 2006 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 02'34"33
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DALL'OLIO MATILDE8 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 02'35"54

OLIVI MATILDE9 2006 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 02'37"04

PANZAVOLTA ANGELA10 2004 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 02'37"94

FORLANI ANNA11 2006 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 02'40"41

RISO AURORA12 2003 SEA SUB MODENA 02'44"38

DE CARLI ELENA13 2007 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 02'48"12

SALOMONI MARIASOLE14 2007 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 02'48"51

ROSSI REBECCA15 2007 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 02'49"90

BALDARELLI CHIARA16 2007 ALDEBARAN SSD 02'59"22

.200 DORSO ASSOLUTI MASCHI

CINQUINO MATTEO1 1997 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 02'07"42

TABARRONI ALBERTO2 1997 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'10"82

MASCARINO LUCA3 2001 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 02'14"80

LUPI SAMUELE4 2001 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 02'15"85

TONIOLI MATTIA5 2000 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 02'17"96

TRAVASONI GABRIELE6 2001 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 02'18"17

MELNYK VLADYSLAV7 2004 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 02'21"03

REBECCHI RICCARDO8 2004 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 02'22"17

BELLEI MARCO9 2004 SEA SUB MODENA 02'24"26

SPILA LEONARDO10 2004 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 02'24"71

BOMBARDA SIMONE11 2006 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 02'24"81

BOGA LORENZO12 2004 POL GARDEN RIMINI 02'25"01

SAVIGNI MATTEO13 2006 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 02'25"40

CARLINI FILIPPO14 2006 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 02'30"86

PANZANI ALESSANDRO15 2005 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 02'37"64

MENGHI THOMAS16 2006 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 02'45"89

BIZARI SIMON17 2006 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 02'51"55

BELMONTE BENJAMIN 2006 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE Assente

.200 RANA ASSOLUTI FEMMINE

CASAROTTO ELEONORA1 1998 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'41"92

COVELLA SARA2 2001 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'42"79

CIRIESI MARTINA3 2001 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 02'43"78

MANCINI SARA4 2004 ALDEBARAN SSD 02'49"20

SALAROLI SOFIA5 2000 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 02'49"60

GIONTA GAIA6 2005 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 02'50"19

BIANCONI CAROLINA7 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 02'54"57

COATTI MARTA8 2002 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 02'56"72

CARLONI MARIA ELENA9 2006 ALDEBARAN SSD 02'58"61

ZAPPATERRA RACHELE10 2005 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 03'03"97

BIAGI ELENA11 2004 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 03'08"60

SICOLO GAIA12 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 03'16"34

GARUTTI SOFIA13 2007 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 03'17"61

VERONA GIULIA999 1999 CENTRO SPORTIVO ESERCITO 02'36"30

.200 RANA ASSOLUTI MASCHI

CASTELLO ANDREA1 1998 IMOLANUOTO 02'18"36

SALADINI STEFANO2 1997 IMOLANUOTO 02'20"12

BARAVELLI TOMMASO3 2001 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 02'23"18

CASNA ZACCARIA4 1995 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'23"76

BECCARIA SIMONE5 1999 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'24"26

MONTELEONE LORENZO6 2000 REGGIANA NUOTO 02'24"53

MALATESTA LEPROTTI LEONARDO7 2000 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'28"28

DELLAROLE ANDREA8 1999 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 02'31"61

COPPOLA FABIO9 2001 IMOLANUOTO 02'31"84

PELUSO LEONARDO10 2004 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 02'32"78

CASADEI GIACOMO11 2002 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 02'37"61

FELETTI MATTEO12 2000 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 02'37"76

RIMINI EDOARDO13 2005 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 02'42"01

ARMAROLI RICCARDO14 2005 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 02'42"18
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SIMONINI GIULIO15 2004 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 02'42"68

TOTTI LUCA16 2006 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 02'43"31

GADDONI MATTIA17 2002 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 02'43"83

FRATESCHI TOMMASO18 2003 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 02'44"74

ULQINAKU ENEA19 2002 POL GARDEN RIMINI 02'45"44

PIRONDI FEDERICO20 2004 SEA SUB MODENA 02'48"81

ZUCCHERELLI SEAN21 2005 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 02'51"75

GARBELLINI ANDREA22 2004 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 02'53"07

BONI LUCA23 2004 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 02'53"77

BERNATSKYY MAKS24 2006 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 03'04"66

IOTTI GIANFRANCO 2001 REGGIANA NUOTO Squalif

BELMONTE BRENDON 2006 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE Assente

.400 MISTI ASSOLUTI FEMMINE

FONTANA CHIARA1 2004 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 04'58"79

ZANNI EMMA2 2003 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 05'08"82

COCCONCELLI BEATRICE3 2004 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 05'13"98

BALDERACCHI VICTORIA ELISA4 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 05'21"26

MONTAVOCI ALICE5 2006 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 05'21"35

D'AQUINO SARA6 2007 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 05'42"33

GAMBETTA AURORA7 2006 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 05'53"15

.400 MISTI ASSOLUTI MASCHI

BERTOLDI MATTEO1 1997 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 04'27"75

BONDAVALLI MATTIA2 1996 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 04'28"58

PINCA LUCA3 2000 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 04'40"99

PIRELLI GABRIEL4 2005 IMOLANUOTO 04'56"72

LEI LUCA5 2001 SEA SUB MODENA 04'56"76

RINALDI GIOVANNI MARIA6 2002 POL GARDEN RIMINI 04'57"23

SITA' RICCARDO7 2004 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 05'06"15

NEGRINI THOMAS8 2002 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 05'10"16

MOSCATO EMANUELE9 2006 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 05'17"37

CAMPIONI MATTEO10 2003 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 05'19"22

.800 STILE ASSOLUTI FEMMINE

MESSORI GIORGIA1 2002 REGGIANA NUOTO 09'18"69

CECCHINI NICOLE2 2005 ALDEBARAN SSD 09'32"82

MANCINI SARA3 2004 ALDEBARAN SSD 09'57"60

SANMARTINI ASIA4 2006 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 10'15"98

CONTILIANO ALICE5 2007 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 10'27"67

ORLANDI MARTINA6 2001 POL GARDEN RIMINI 10'41"90

CARLI DILETTA999 1996 GS FIAMME ORO 08'46"13

.800 STILE ASSOLUTI MASCHI

BIANCHI LORIS1 2001 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 08'46"24

VANNONI MICHELE2 2004 POL GARDEN RIMINI 10'12"36
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DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 3091 7 6 14

NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 1822 7 7 5

CN UISP - BOLOGNA 1483 5 5 3

IMOLANUOTO 1464 8 4 1

REGGIANA NUOTO 885 2 0 3

TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 656 0 3 1

GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 557 4 1 0

SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 498 0 1 1

NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 449 0 2 1

ALDEBARAN SSD 2410 0 1 2

NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 1811 0 0 0

G.S. FORLI' NUOTO ASD 1612 0 1 1

PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 1613 0 0 0

POL GARDEN RIMINI 1314 0 1 0

SEA SUB MODENA 1315 0 0 0

SWIM PRO SS9 ASD 916 1 0 0

POL. VALMAR SSD 717 0 1 0

COOPERNUOTO 318 0 0 0

CENTRO SPORTIVO ESERCITO 019 0 0 0

FIAMME GIALLE - NUOTO 019 0 0 0

GS FIAMME ORO 019 0 0 0

IN SPORT RANE ROSSE 019 0 0 0

POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 019 0 0 0
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